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LEAGUE #101: MONDAY COFFEE CLUB
WEEK #27 - 4/15/24

MONDAY - 10:00 A.M. 100% OF 250 - 5 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 26 OF 29
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS
-------------- --- ---- ----

1. # 6-SIX 79 51 52318
2. # 2-TWO 71 59 52173
3. # 1-ONE 68 62 51999
4. # 5-FIVE 64 66 51683
5. # 4-FOUR 56 74 51188
6. # 3-THREE 52 78 51659
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
277 HARVEY VANDAMME 460 JIM FEDIUK 165.5 HARVEY VANDAMME
260 MARRIS BOS 444 MARRIS BOS 164.9 MARRIS BOS
245 JIM FEDIUK 421 ROBERT HENDRY 159.6 JIM FEDIUK
241 ROY MCTAVISH 408 ROY MCTAVISH 159.4 ROBERT HENDRY
230 ROBERT HENDRY 396 HARVEY VANDAMME 157.9 ROY MCTAVISH

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
238 FLORENCE BROWN 456 FLORENCE BROWN 169.0 FLORENCE BROWN
205 SANDY MCTAVISH 340 KAY MOWBRAY 141.9 KAY MOWBRAY
198 JOANNE BOS 338 LORI FEDIUK 133.4 JOANNE BOS
192 LORI FEDIUK 325 SANDY MCTAVISH 126.5 LORI FEDIUK
192 KAY MOWBRAY 320 LYNNE TOLTON 125.4 LYNNE TOLTON

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1191 SIX 2172 TWO
1125 FOUR 2170 SIX
1122 THREE 2165 FOUR
1101 FIVE 2139 FIVE
1088 TWO 2136 ONE

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

188 JIM FEDIUK MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 186 MARRIS BOS
327 JIM FEDIUK MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 315 HARVEY VANDAMME
279 JIM FEDIUK MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 271 MARRIS BOS
509 JIM FEDIUK MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 490 LORNE ERVEN
192 KAY MOWBRAY WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 158 NORAH DRIEDGER
324 KAY MOWBRAY WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 276 JOANNE BOS
301 KAY MOWBRAY WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 299 NORAH DRIEDGER
554 NORAH DRIEDGER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 542 KAY MOWBRAY

+ 9 JIM FEDIUK MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE ***NO QUALIFIERS***
+ 54 NORAH DRIEDGER WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 42 KAY MOWBRAY

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #101: MONDAY COFFEE CLUB
WEEK #27 - 4/15/24

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH 150S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH 150S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
HARVEY VANDAMME 277 396 355 590 18 7284 44 165.5 HARRY DRIEDGER 201 355 304 566 23 7345 50 146.9
MARRIS BOS 260 444 352 620 22 7092 43 164.9 GARRY TOLTON 212 358 319 582 17 6613 46 143.7
JIM FEDIUK 245 460 346 662 18 7346 46 159.6 LORNE ERVEN 228 376 336 606 7 5256 38 138.3
ROBERT HENDRY 230 421 320 595 18 5900 37 159.4 JOHN JORDENS 143 236 289 534 0 3362 32 105.0
ROY MCTAVISH 241 408 340 606 20 8214 52 157.9

*SUBSTITUTES*
DUNCAN BROWN 119 197 278 515 0 564 6 94.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH 150S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER HGS HSS HGH HSH 150S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- --- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
FLORENCE BROWN 238 456 314 608 21 6763 40 169.0 SANDY MCTAVISH 205 325 328 575 5 6168 50 123.3
KAY MOWBRAY 192 340 301 556 17 6673 47 141.9 NORAH DRIEDGER 172 284 321 582 4 4226 38 111.2
JOANNE BOS 198 313 317 551 8 5473 41 133.4 BEV VANDAMME 138 241 289 551 0 5104 50 102.0
LORI FEDIUK 192 338 332 630 5 4050 32 126.5 VAL HEBERT 178 277 330 581 1 4039 40 100.9
LYNNE TOLTON 167 320 294 570 6 5270 42 125.4

*SUBSTITUTES*
EDIE EVANS 176 294 314 570 1 1766 15 117.7 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
THERESA STANICK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
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LEAGUE #101: MONDAY COFFEE CLUB
WEEK #26 - 4/8/24

GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT 150S 200S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ----
JOANNE BOS 138 138 276 5473 41 133 198 313 317 551 137 8 0
MARRIS BOS 186 127 313 7092 43 164 260 444 352 620 157 22 5
FLORENCE BROWN ... ... ... 6763 40 169 238 456 314 608 178 21 8
HARRY DRIEDGER 101 128 229 7345 50 146 201 355 304 566 139 23 1
NORAH DRIEDGER 158 114 272 4226 38 111 172 284 321 582 99 4 0

LORNE ERVEN 132 134 266 5256 38 138 228 376 336 606 135 7 3
JIM FEDIUK 139 188 327 7346 46 159 245 460 346 662 152 18 7
LORI FEDIUK 111 146 257 4050 32 126 192 338 332 630 122 5 0
VAL HEBERT 109 101 210 4039 40 100 178 277 330 581 114 1 0
ROBERT HENDRY ... ... ... 5900 37 159 230 421 320 595 158 18 3

JOHN JORDENS ... ... ... 3362 32 105 143 236 289 534 122 0 0
SANDY MCTAVISH 137 89 226 6168 50 123 205 325 328 575 125 5 1
ROY MCTAVISH 133 138 271 8214 52 157 241 408 340 606 142 20 6
KAY MOWBRAY 192 132 324 6673 47 141 192 340 301 556 139 17 0
GARRY TOLTON 116 119 235 6613 46 143 212 358 319 582 140 17 1

LYNNE TOLTON 105 121 226 5270 42 125 167 320 294 570 127 6 0
BEV VANDAMME 85 75 160 5104 50 102 138 241 289 551 104 0 0
HARVEY VANDAMME 182 133 315 7284 44 165 277 396 355 590 153 18 6

*SUBSTITUTES*
... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DUNCAN BROWN ... ... ... 564 6 94 119 197 278 515 100 0 0
EDIE EVANS 120 ... 120 1766 15 117 176 294 314 570 114 1 0

THERESA STANICK ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0
VACANT ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0


